Parashat Shelach

Sefer Bamidbar 13:1 — 16:41
Artscroll Chumash Page 798 — 819

Fl‘iday ~ Erev Shabbat DY: Yevamot 109

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit
Mincha at JFC

Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat

Communal Candle Lighting
Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day

Daf Yomi
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Tot Shabbat
Chassidic Gems
Beit Medrash-style learning

Mincha
Shabbat ends at
Maariv

Sunday, June 26
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Monday, June 27
Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Tuesday, June 28
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

5:44 am
6:30 am
9:26 am
10:41 am
6:45 pm

7:15 pm
9:28 pm

DY: Yevamot 110
8:00 am

8:40 am

9:27 am
10:30-11:00 am
5:45-6:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:30 pm

9:28 pm

9:28 pm

DY: Yevamot 111
5:44 am

8:00 am

9:27 am
10:42 am

8:20 pm

9:28 pm

DY: Yevamot 112

5:45 am
6:30 am

9:27 am
10:42 am

8:20 pm
9:28 pm

DY: Yevamot 113
5:45 am

6:30 am

9:28 am

10:42 am

8:20 pm

9:28 pm

June 24 2022 — 25 Sivan 5782

Beit Medrash Program

Tzitzis: Worn In or Out?
With Rabbi Rappaport

Shabbat afternoon 6:30 -7:30

Save the date! July 9

We are excited to be hosting the
Yeshiva of Greater Washington
for a very special Shabbaton

Register to join the communal lunch
osttolney.org/ygwlunch

Join the worldwide women’s initiative
promoting love and respect:
The Ahavat Yisrael Response
Following Kiddush

Parent-Child Learning!
Following Kiddush
while women are in the Ahavat
Yisrael Response Group



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdydRR2W9DFkcwUOMrvWuC27QUi3EuvLSHUfwAhKaHQw5Piyg/viewform

Wednesday, June 29 vy. vevamot 114
Rosh Chodesh Tamuz

Sunrise 5:46 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:20 am
Latest Shema 9:28 am
Latest Shacharit 10:42 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:28 pm

TlIlII‘SdEIy, JIIIIG 30 DY: Yevamot 115
Rosh Chodesh Tamuz

Sunrise §:46 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:20 am
Latest Shema 9:28 am
Latest Shacharit 10:43 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:27 pm
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On-Line Class Schedule
Fri., 6/24:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9:00 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 6/26:
7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 6/27:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues., 6/28:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 6/29:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
10 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur., 6/30:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https: //7zoom.us/|/3013281834
Password 18320



http://www.osttolney.org/
https://zoom.us/j/3013281834

